iServer 2 Series - Smart Probe
Virtual Chart Recorder and Webserver
Introduction
The iServer 2 virtual chart recorder offers an intuitive way
to collect and display live sensor readings through a web-
based user interface or by integrating the device into an
existing Omega Link Ecosystem.
The iServer 2 is packaged in a rugged, compact, stainless-

FLOW MONITORS
Improving the world, one measurement at a time.TM
Accessories Ordering Guide
Model Number Description
M12-MT-079-2F M12-8 connector Y-splitter cable for iServer 2 dual smart probe functionality
DM12CAB-8-1-RA 1 m (3.3’) cable dual M12-8 connector, right angle terminator
DM12CAB-8-3-RA 3 m (9.8’) cable dual M12-8 connector, right angle terminator
DM12CAB-8-5-RA 5 m (16.4’) cable dual M12-8 connector, right angle terminator
DM12CAB-8-1 1 m (3.3’) cable dual M12-8 straight connector
DM12CAB-8-3 3 m (9.8’) cable dual M12-8 straight connector
DM12CAB-8-5 5 m (16.4’) cable dual M12-8 straight connector
Omega Link Smart Probes
Compatible Omega Link Smart Probes are integrated with an advanced suite of IIoT Smart Core features. These features
enable plug and play connectivity, alarms and notifications, data assurance, data logging, and storage. A full list of compatible
Omega Link Smart Probes can be found on the Omega website.
Model Number Description
SP-003 Series Temperature, Humidity, Barometric Pressure, Dewpoint, Humidex, and Heat Index Smart
Probe - Tube Housing
SP-004 Series Temperature, Humidity, Dewpoint, Humidex, and Heat Index - Tube housing or Bulkhead
housing, 5" variant also available
SP-005 Series Temperature and RTD Smart Probe
SP-006 Series Pressure Monitoring Smart Probe
SP-010 Series Load Cell Smart Probe
SP-014 Series Process Monitoring Smart Probe
SP-016 Series Heat Flux Smart Probe
iServer 2 Ordering Guide
Model No. Model Name Sensor Screen I/O Power Description
iS2-THB-B iServer 2 -
Basic
M12 Smart
Probe
No
Display
No Relay,
No DIO
AC to 12 V
DC Adaptor
iServer 2 - Basic virtual chart recorder and
webserver, no display
iS2-THB-ST iServer 2 -
Standard
M12 Smart
Probe 4.3" LCD Relay,
DIO
AC to 12 V
DC Adaptor
iServer 2 - Standard virtual chart recorder
and webserver with display
iS2-THB-DP iServer 2 -
Deluxe Probe
M12 Smart
Probe 4.3" LCD Relay
DIO
AC to 12 V
DC Adaptor;
PoE
iServer 2 - Deluxe Probe virtual chart
recorder and webserver with display and
Power over Ethernet
Important Note: The use of additional Omega Link Smart Probe will require a firmware update of the Smart Probe. The iServer 2
web interface is capable of downloading and updating the firmware of any Smart Probe that is compatible with the iServer 2.
CAL-3 SKU's
CAL-3 is available for iServer 2 M12 Models for temperature and humidity only by ordering the SKU’s below. For Barometric
Pressure or additional calibration requirements, please contact Omega.